1 Temmuz 2020 Garsamba

1. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
S At ismi
1 1.CEVIKBEY (Kosmaz)
2 2.BERITAN FIRTINASI
3 3.FONTOGLU
4 4. GUNBENIMGUNUM (Kosmaz)
5  5SUR SAHINI
6 6.CEVIKGIRL (Kosma2)
7  7.ENDAMLI GIRL (Kosmaz)
8  B.GIANTFIST (Kosmaz)
9  9.ISTANBULLU
10 10.KOCOKIZI
11 11.MY DEAR AZRA (Kosmaz)
12  12.RUN FOR MASAL
13 13.YONCACICEGI (Kosmaz)

Kayitlar
SARTLI 2
1.)20.000 ¢
1)5.750
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
2yde  KINGSPLEASURE- TANYER
2yae  BOSPORUS(IRE) - GOLDRAP
2yae  AKNDAYIM(IRE) - FONTKZI
2yde  ZANJERO(USA) - KEY OF DESTINY
2yde  RODOPLU- FADK
2ydd KNGS FLEASURE- MOUNTAIN STORM
2yad  KINGSPALEASURE- LADY OZGE
2yad  REDGIANT (USA) - SABBATH (USA)
2ydd  SALVATORE- KRAL KZ|
2ydd  THSISIT- YOKSELEN
2ykd  NATVEKHAN(FR) - LADY RAN
2yad  DUTYFREE- SEKERNEJ
2yad  AKINDAYIM(IRE) - NOUAKCHOTT

2.)8.000 ¢
2.)2.300 ¢

Siklet
57

52
52
55

52
55
52

57 kg,

3.)4.000 &
3)1.150 ¢

Sahip
ERK. YILDIRIM
M EM. DEMIRKAPU
MAH. KARAKECI
YAV. KALKAN
M EM. DEMIRKAPU
ERK. YILDIRIM
ERK. YILDIRIM
AW. ASLAN
M GAR. YILMAZOGLU
SEL. GizIK
MUS. ALPASLAN
HAL. KARAKECI
iBR. CANLIKA

1100 Kum

Antrendrii
K.OZTURK
F.E.AKIL
BAY.YILDIRIM
MKEKLIK
MKEKLIK
K.OZTURK
K.OZTURK
S.V.KAYA
MKEKLIK
V.CIZIK
B.SIMSEK
BAY.YILDIRIM
F.E.AKIL

HP

Elazig Hipdromu (4. Yans Giinii)

4)2.000 &
4)575 4

Son6Y.
752498
609800

5-76000
889-070
409664
387889
770098
41330
047
454070
0-97-000
0-79900

Son Kosu Tarihi
17.06.2020

17.06.2020

17.06.2020
22.06.2020
17.06.2020
17.06.2020

17.06.2020



